Коллоидные мельницы
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (727)345-47-04
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60

Coo>'r>g water
M l teeth adjust
3 way vaN-e
Outet
Base
Split type colloid mill
Vertical type colloid mill
MODEL MotorPower
( k w )
Motor RPM
( r/m in )
Mircon um Output
( t / h )
Mill Diameter
( mm )
JMF-50 1.5 2900 2-40 0.01-0.1 50
JMF-65 2.2 2900 2-40 0.02-0.5 65
JMF-80 3 2900 2-40 0.3-1 80
JMF-100 5.5 2900 2-40 0.5-2 100
JMF-120 7.5 2900 2-40 0.5-3 120
JMF-140 11 2900 2-40 0.5-4 140
JMF-200 18.5 2900 2-40 1-10 200
MODEL MotorPower
( k w )
Motor RPM
( r/min )
Mircon um Output
( t / h )
Mill Diameter
( mm )
JML-50 1.5 2900 2-40 0.01-0.1 50
JML-65 Z 2 2900 2-40 0.02-0.5 65
JML80 3 2900 2-40 0.3-1 80
JML-100 5.5 2900 2-40 0.5-2 100
JML-120 7.5 2900 2-40 0.5-3 120
JML-140 11 2900 2-40 0.5-4 140
JML-200 18.5 2900 2-40 1-10 200
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (727)345-47-04
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72